- CSR

- Tokyu Fudosan Holdings Group's CSR
- Message from the President
- E Create Value for Customers
- Environmental
 Conservation Initiatives
- Contributions to Local Communities
- Employment and Labor Practice Initiatives
- Management Structure

Elected for SRI Indices

- CSR Reports / Integrated Reports
- For ESG Investors

Facts and Figures



CSR CKYU FUDOSAN HOLDINGS GROUP Recovery Support Project

Elected for SRI Indices

Tokyu Fudosan Holdings Corporation was selected for inclusion in SRI indices because its efforts toward important management issues such as the environment, compliance were recognized as contributing to sustainable growth in the future. Going forward, we will continue to contribute to the creation of a sustainable society while also being mindful of the importance that CSR plays in our business.

Tokyu Fudosan Holdings

Dow Jones Sustainability Index Asia Pacific (DJSI Asia Pacific)

The shares of TFHD have been selected for inclusion in the Dow Jones Sustainability Asia/Pacific Index(DJSI Asia Pacific), which is the Asia/Pacific edition of the Dow Jones Sustainability Index (DJSI), the global benchmark for social responsibility investment (SRI)*.

The DJSI is the world's best known SRI index, jointly developed by U.S. based media firm Dow Jones and Swiss based SRI research and rating firm RobecoSAM. The index rates enterprises' sustainability based on economic, environmental, and social aspects, and selects corporations that it finds to offer overall excellence.

MEMBER OF Dow Jones Sustainability Indices In Collaboration with RobecoSAM (

* Social responsibility investment (SRI): An investment method where individual and institutional investment considers as investment criteria in addition to financial analytical data, CSR information such as social, environmental, and corporate governance also matters.

Tokyu Fudosan Holdings

FTSE4Good

Tokyu Fudosan Holdings Corporation was selected for inclusion in the FTSE4Good Japan Index. FTSE4Good is an index created by FTSE Russell, the wholly-owned subsidiary of the London Stock Exchange, which recognizes company's efforts toward their social responsibilities from the perspectives of the environment, society, and governance.



Tokyu Fudosan Holdings